
Development Day Schedule 

Registration / Breakfast – McAllister Foyer 

7:30 pm to 8:30am Registration and Breakfast 

Opening Ceremony – McAllister Auditorium 

8:30am to 9:45 am 

Master of Ceremonies : Lenell Clay (President of SAC Staff Senate) 

Opening Address : Dr. Robert Vela (President of San Antonio College)

Keynote Address : Dr. Kurt D. Retherford 

Workshop Session 1 (Choose One) 

 
Victory! At San Antonio College – An Overview Of The Victory 
Center And Veterans Affairs At SAC (MLC 133) 

 Leading By The Speed Of Trust Introduction (NAHC 218) 

 Networking With LinkedIn (NAHC 338) 

 FMLA (MLC 4th Floor) 

10:00 am to 10:45 am Promote Your Program (NAHC 339) 

 Not Easier Just Less Difficult (NTC 318) 

 Supporting Student Retention By Meeting Basic Needs (AC 212) 

 

San Pedro Park Walk (McAllister Foyer) 

San Antonio College Gardening (Greenhouse by Chance) 

Dance, Dance, Dance ( LSC 2nd Floor) 

Workshop Session 2 (Choose one) 

 
Victory! At San Antonio College – An Overview Of The Victory 
Center And Veterans Affairs At SAC (MLC 133) 

 

Creating And Sustaining A New Student Orientation Leadership 
Program (NAHC 339) 

Set Sail With Trim Tab! (NAHC 218) 

Rescue Rangers Advocates For Students (NAHC 338) 

11:00 am to 11:45 am Benefits (MLC 4th Floor) 

 
San Antonio College Gardening (Greenhouse by Chance) 

Supporting Student Retention By Meeting Basic Needs (AC 212) 

 
Card Making For Fisher House (LSC Staff Lounge) 

Minute To Win It (LSC Fiesta Room) 

 Not Easier Just Less Difficult (NTC 318) 
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Lunch – Loftin Student Center 

11:45 am to 1:00 pm Lunch will be provided 

Workshop Session 3 (Choose One) 

 Website Content Authors Refresher Training (MLC 133) 

 

Leading By The Speed Of Trust Introduction (NAHC 218) 

Project Pollinator (Greenhouse by Chance) 

Networking With LinkedIn (NAHC 338) 

 FMLA (MLC 4th Floor) 

1:00 pm to 1:45 pm 

 

Emotional Intelligence: An Introduction To The Perspective, 
Approach, And Getting To Know Your Self (NTC 318) 

 

 

Escape Space: Unlocking The Airlock To Survival (Scobee Center)

Boxing 101 (LSC 2nd Floor) 

Card Making For Fisher House (LSC Staff Lounge) 

Ronald McDonald House Volunteer (Offsite) Those registering for 
this session will be attending during session 3 & 4 timeframe*** 

 

Workshop Session 4 (Choose One) 

 Home Buying & Mortgage Programs (MLC 133) 

 

Rescue Rangers Advocates For Students (NAHC 338) 

Benefits (MLC 4th Floor) 

Dance, Dance, Dance (LSC 2nd Floor) 

2:00 pm to 2:45 pm 
SAC Early Childhood Center Services Provided And What We Do 
For Children (NAHC 339) 

 

 

Supporting Students Through Mental Health Emergencies (AC 
212) 

Luna Loteria (Scobee Center) 

True Colors (NAHC 218) 

Emotional Intelligence: An Introduction To The Perspective, 
Approach, And Getting To Know Your Self (NTC 318) 

Ronald McDonald House Volunteer (Offsite) *** Those registering 
for this session will be attending during session 3 & 4 
timeframe*** 

Workshop Session 5 (Choose One) 
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 Fire Extinguisher and Evacuation Chair Training (SAC Mall Area) 

 

 

3:00 pm to 3:45 pm 

 

A Day in the Admissions Office (NAHC 338) 

Supporting Students Through Mental Health Emergencies (AC 
212) 

Emotional Intelligence: An Introduction To The Perspective, 
Approach, And Getting To Know Your Self (NTC 318) 

AlamoSync 101 (NAHC 218) 

Uncle Joe’s Chicken Coop (Backyard Chicks 101) (MLC 4th Floor) 

 Minute To Win It (LSC Fiesta Room) 

 
Why Dual Enrollment Matters (NAHC 339) 

Workout Equipment 101 (Candler Employee Gym) 

 

Closing Ceremony- Victory Center Valor Room 

4:00 pm to 5:30 pm Prizes and Closing Ceremony 

 

 

 


